[R—ILEfHEE EHE]

| R s
My RFU L R(SUS304)
it a1 5Kg
Ntk EE 180(W) X 140(H). 70(D). /830g
FEM X1 BIEI)RD, Tk
BWHAAZ., TS5 vk | #BRIHIERINIETHEIS R
BEER—ILE @ 70~300mm
$1 AR FTOHASZITHIET BIRD, FYDFBEINET,
¥ RATULANVKRIEFMABLTEYFERE A (R—ILADO BT, 1825mmlL TN VN ETHEREELY)

BRI AT N DAL TR : :
NS-AH5M812VIRC 06,10,11 | 3-M4x12 + MaFyh I I
NS - AH5M822TRC 06,10,11 | 3-M4x12 + Mafyh | |
NS-AH5ME02VIRC 06,10,11 | 3-M4x12 + M4fyh ! |

| |
NS-EXAMST3IRMPX | ©6,10,11 | 3-M4x12 + M4Fuh ! ﬁ !
NS-EXAMS23IRMPX | ©6,10,11 | 3-M4x12 + M4Fyh | '
- : | I
NS-EXSA860VP 06,10,11 | 3-M4x12 + MaFyh | !
| |
| |
NS-SA834C 06,10,11 3-M4x12 + MAfyk l I
NS-AH36IRSDR 06,10,11 3-M4x12 + MAFyh : :
| |
| o2 Ny |
L-572 03,04,13,14 | 4-M5x18 + M5Fyh | |
NS-AH292VIRC 08,09,13,14 | 4-M5x18 + M5Fyh ! @ !
NS-EX830VP(477) | 05,07,13,14 | 4-M5x18 + M5Fyh ! !
B918MOW 01,02,13,14 | 4-M5x18 + M5fyk ! !
NS-AH37IRSDR 06,15,16,17 | 4-M5x18 + M5Fyk | @) |
| |
| |
L-205N 01,02,12 3-M5x18 + M5Fyh : !

W\ Re~Tik (180) (70)
\ \ \
| |H m | . ﬂ] |
:

o | 1L ]
- | NG | |
\ \ o \
\ \ \
\ \ \
| | |
20211217 B{I : mm

L-805P N NSK £t NSK




